LTH400 SERIES
DC/ DC Converter 12V input: 400 Watts
General Specifications
Input Voltage 12VDC   ( 10-16 )
Input Current  48A
Input Protection Reverse polarity protection.
Inrush current limiting
Input Fuse

• Designed for 12VDC input applications
• 400 watts output power
• Convection cooled:  No fans
• Over  voltage protection
• Overload and short circuit protection
• MTBF > 130,000hrs
• Specials output voltage options
• Any output from 24vdc ~ 130vdc possible
• N+1 Redundancy Applications – option
• Output DC Fail alarm  -Option
• Battery Charging applications - Option
Model Output
      V                A
Power
W
LTH400-12-24FT 24V 16.6A 400W
LTH400-12-28FT 28V 14.0A 400W
LTH400-12-36FT 36V 11.0A 400W
LTH400-12-48FT 48V 8.3A 400W
LTH400-12-110FT 110V 3.6A 400W
REV 18-03-11